10 — NTAM18 TRANSFER OIL
DB D NA 04 04 01
PRODUCT
FAMILY PSI TYPE SIZE 1 SIZE 2 MATERIAL
DV Needle Valves C 10,000 psi 00 Not applicable 02 1/8" 00 NA 01 Stailess Steel 316/316L
DB Ball Valves D 15,000 psi AA 2-way straight MP 04 1/4" 02 1/8" 05 Stailess Steel AISI/ASTM 316
E 20,000 psi AB 2-way angle MP 06 3/8" 04 1/4" 06 Stailess Steel AISI/ASTM 316L
F 30,000 psi AC 3-way / 2 one pressure MP 08 1/2" 06 3/8" 07 Stailess Steel AISI/ASTM 316Ti
G 40,000 psi AD 3-way / 1 one pressure MP 09 9/16" 09 1/2" 16 Duplex A182 F51
H 60,000 psi BA 2-way straight HP 12 3/4" 09 9/16" 17 Superduplex A182 F53
BB 2-way angle HP 16 1" 12 3/4" 18 Superduplex A182 F55
BC 3-way / 2 one pressure HP 16 1" 20 Monel ASTM A370 Monel 400
BD 3-way / 1 one pressure HP 21 Monel K500
NA 2-way straight NPT-F 22 Hastelloy C276
NB 2-way angle NPT-F 23 Inconel 625
NC 3-way / 2 one pressure NPT-F 24 Incoloy 825
ND 3-way / 1 one pressure NPT-F
D B D N A 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 1
VALVES - CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Catalogue Numbering System is used for composition rules of TRANSFEROIL product model. Not suitable for specific product part
number selection. No random combinations are allowed.
NTAM18 — 11TRANSFER OIL
DA A AA 04 00 04 01
PRODUCT
FAMILY PSI TYPE SIZE 1 VERSION
LENGTH SIZE 2 MATERIAL
DA Accessories C 10,000 psi AA Elbow MP 02 1/8" AA 2" Nipple 02 1/8" 01 Stailess Steel 316/316L
D 15,000 psi AB Tee MP 04 1/4" AB 2,75" Nipple 04 1/4" 05 Stailess Steel AISI/ASTM 316
E 20,000 psi AC Crosses MP 06 3/8" AC 3" Nipple 06 3/8" 06 Stailess Steel AISI/ASTM 316L
G 40,000 psi AD Union Coupling MP 08 1/2" AD 4" Nipple 08 1/2" 07 Stailess Steel AISI/ASTM 316Ti
H 60,000 psi AE Glands MP 09 9/16" AE 6" Nipple 09 9/16" 16 Duplex A182 F51
AF Collars MP 12 3/4" AF 8" Nipple 12 3/4" 17 Superduplex A182 F53
AG Soft check valves MP 16 1" AG 10" Nipple 16 1" 18 Superduplex A182 F55
AH Ball check valves MP AH 12" Nipple 20 Monel ASTM A370 Monel 400
AI Bulk-Head Coupling MP 21 Monel K500
AJ Cap MP 22 Hastelloy C276
AK Plug MP 23 Inconel 625
AL Antivibration-Gland MP 24 Incoloy 825
AM MP Nipples
BA Elbow HP
BB Tee HP
BC Crosses HP
BD Union Coupling HP
BE Glands HP
BF Collars HP
BG Soft check valves HP
BH Ball check valves HP
BI Bulk-Head Coupling HP
BJ Cap HP
BK Plug HP
BL Antivibration-Gland HP
BM HP Nipples
NA Elbow NPT-F
NB Tee NPT-F
NC Crosses NPT-F
ND Union Coupling NPT-F
NG Soft check valves NPT-F
NH Ball check valves NPT-F
NI
Bulk-Head Coupling
NPT-F
NJ Cap NPT-F
NK Plug NPT-F
D A E A A 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 1
ACCESSORIES - CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Catalogue Numbering System is used for composition rules of TRANSFEROIL product model. Not suitable for specific product part
number selection. No random combinations are allowed.
12 — NTAM18 TRANSFER OIL
TUBING - CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
DT E 04 A 600 AB 01
PRODUCT
FAMILY PSI OD SIZE WALL
THICKNESS LENGTH MARKING MATERIAL
DT Inch Tube D 15,000 PSI 04 1/4" A 0,070" (1,78 mm) 100 1 m AB T Oil 01 Stailess Steel 316/316L
DM Metric Tube E 20,000 PSI 05 5/16" B 0,083" (2,11 mm) 200 2 m 07 Stailess Steel AISI/ASTM 316Ti
H 60,000 PSI 06 3/8" C 0,086" (2,18 mm) 300 3 m 16 Duplex A182 F51
I 100,000 PSI 09 1/2" D 0,187" (4,78 mm) 400 4 m 17 Superduplex A182 F53
J 150,000 PSI 09 9/16" E 0,125" (3,18 mm) 600 6 m 18 Superduplex A182 F55
12 3/4" F 0,156" (3,96 mm) 900 9 m 20 Monel ASTM A370 Monel 400
16 1" G 0,219" (5,56 mm) A00 10 m 21 Monel K500
H 0,101" (2,57 mm) C00 12 m 22 Hastelloy C276
I 0,117" (2,97 mm) 23 Inconel 625
L 0,049" (1,24 mm) 24 Incoloy 825
D T E 0 4 A 6 0 0 A B 0 1
Catalogue Numbering System is used for composition rules of TRANSFEROIL product model. Not suitable for specific product part
number selection. No random combinations are allowed.